FACULTY PROFILE				
Name	:	Ms. K.Vinitha		
Designation		Assistant Professor		
Department		Computer Science and Engineering		
Educational		BE(CSE),ME (CSE)		
Qualification				
Subject of Interest	:	Software Engineering		
		Computer Network		
Journal Publications :	:	International Journal Publication		
	1.K.Vinitha and N.Suruthi " A Survey on Prediction Students' Acad		Prediction Students' Academic	
		Performance Earlier, Using Data Mining Techniques"-International Journal		
		for Journal for Science and Advance Research in Technology(IJSART), Vol		
		4,Issuse 7,July 2018,ISSN:2395-1052		
		2.N.Suruthi and K.vinitha " Survey Paper	er on Classifier to Classify the	
	Document"- International Journal for Journal for Science and Adv		urnal for Science and Advance	
		Research in Technology(IJSART), Vol 4, Issue 7, July 2018, ISSN: 2395-		
		1052		
		3K.Vinitha and R.Kavitha "Particle Swarm Optimization for Breas		
		Cancer Recurrence Prediction Using	Data Mining Techniques"-	
		International Journal of Research	Engineering ,Science and	
		Management(IJRESM),Vol-2,Issue-1,Janua	ary-2019Page No. 196-	
		199,ISSN:2581-5792.		
		4. S. Michael Mathan, M. Mohamed Anie	s,M. Nishar Ahamed,S. Suseela,	
		K.Vinitha "Big data versus Social med	dia"-Journal of Interdisciplinary	
		Cycle Research, Vol-XII, Issue-5, May 2020,	, ISSN NO: 0022-1945,	

Conference Publication (National)	 1.K.Vinitha "Evaluation of Industry 4.0", National Conference on Emerging Trends in Engineering and Technology in Parisutham Institute of Science and Technology, Thanjavur 30th and 31st August 2018 2. K.Vinitha "An Optimal Partitioning algorithm of Mobile device Interface to the Cloud application system", National Conference on Advance Communication, Computing and Power System 23rd March 2018 	
Google Scholar Link	https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&authuser=1&user=jj71z9MAAA AJ	
Contact Address	MS.K.Vinitha Assistant Professor Department of Computer Science and Engineering Periyar Maniammai Institute of Science and Technology Periyar Nagar, Vallam, Thanjavur E Mail – vinithak@pmu.edu	